
Today's Mandi Price in Kota - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Barley (Jau)  20.75  2,074.80  2,074.80  2,074.80  2,074.80 2026-01-19

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  49.58  4,957.63  5,116.50  4,706.13  4,957.63 2026-01-19

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  57.47  5,747.00  6,265.00  5,051.44  5,747.00 2026-01-19

Corriander seed  76.57  7,656.71  9,009.00  6,671.86  7,656.71 2026-01-19

Garlic  79.47  7,946.79  9,643.21  5,988.36  7,946.79 2026-01-19

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  62.93  6,293.20  6,293.20  6,090.60  6,293.20 2026-01-19

Green Peas  25.41  2,541.00  2,541.00  2,541.00  2,541.00 2026-01-19

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  58.44  5,844.40  6,116.40  5,666.20  5,844.40 2026-01-19

Maize  17.49  1,748.83  1,970.17  1,502.00  1,748.83 2026-01-19

Methi Seeds  46.11  4,610.67  4,664.67  4,493.00  4,610.67 2026-01-19

Mustard  62.48  6,247.78  6,404.89  6,060.33  6,247.78 2026-01-19

Paddy(Basmati)  33.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00 2026-01-19

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  87.66  8,766.00  8,766.00  8,766.00  8,766.00 2026-01-19

Soyabean  45.81  4,580.90  4,772.60  4,298.60  4,580.90 2026-01-19

Wheat  25.26  2,525.80  2,572.60  2,456.50  2,525.80 2026-01-19

Jowar(Sorghum)  36.61  3,661.25  3,785.75  3,133.50  3,661.25 2026-01-17

Linseed  67.62  6,762.00  7,000.33  6,568.67  6,762.00 2026-01-10

Mahedi  51.50  5,150.00  5,600.00  4,149.50  5,150.00 2026-01-10

Paddy(Common)  30.27  3,027.00  3,441.00  2,613.00  3,027.00 2026-01-10

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  22.23  2,222.50  2,248.00  2,197.50  2,222.50 2026-01-06

Isabgul (Psyllium)  116.77  11,676.75  11,676.75  10,229.50  11,676.75 2025-12-08

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  37.21  3,721.00  3,721.00  3,721.00  3,721.00 2025-11-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  24.45  2,445.00  2,790.00  2,051.00  2,445.00 2025-11-01

Onion  7.00  700.00  1,200.00  200.00  700.00 2025-10-29
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Apple  40.00  4,000.00  5,500.00  2,500.00  4,000.00 2025-10-28

Banana  15.50  1,550.00  1,600.00  1,500.00  1,550.00 2025-10-28

Cauliflower  20.00  2,000.00  3,000.00  1,000.00  2,000.00 2025-10-28

Ginger(Dry)  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2025-10-28

Green Chilli  17.50  1,750.00  2,500.00  1,000.00  1,750.00 2025-10-28

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2025-10-28

Papaya  14.00  1,400.00  1,800.00  1,000.00  1,400.00 2025-10-28

Potato  12.25  1,225.00  1,650.00  800.00  1,225.00 2025-10-28

Tomato  12.50  1,250.00  2,000.00  500.00  1,250.00 2025-10-28

Cucumbar(Kheera)  25.00  2,500.00  4,000.00  1,000.00  2,500.00 2025-10-15

Guava  25.00  2,500.00  3,500.00  1,500.00  2,500.00 2025-10-15

Pineapple  42.50  4,250.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,250.00 2025-10-15

Pomegranate  60.00  6,000.00  9,000.00  3,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-15

Seetapal  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2025-10-15

Cabbage  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2025-10-08

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  25.00  2,500.00  4,000.00  1,000.00  2,500.00 2025-09-03

Bitter gourd  14.00  1,400.00  1,800.00  1,000.00  1,400.00 2025-09-03

Pumpkin  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2025-09-03

Taramira  54.50  5,450.00  5,450.00  5,450.00  5,450.00 2025-09-02

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  67.01  6,701.00  6,701.00  6,701.00  6,701.00 2025-08-26

Bottle gourd  14.00  1,400.00  2,000.00  800.00  1,400.00 2025-08-26

Colacasia  12.50  1,250.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,250.00 2025-08-06

Mango  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-08-06

Lemon  14.00  1,400.00  2,000.00  800.00  1,400.00 2025-08-04

Ajwan  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2025-07-19

Litchi  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  6,000.00  7,000.00 2025-07-18

Water Melon  17.50  1,750.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,750.00 2025-07-17
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Chikoos(Sapota)  22.50  2,250.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2025-06-10

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  7.50  750.00  1,000.00  500.00  750.00 2025-05-30

Grapes  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2025-05-08

Beetroot  7.00  700.00  800.00  600.00  700.00 2025-04-22

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  16.50  1,650.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,650.00 2025-04-22

Brinjal  12.50  1,250.00  2,000.00  500.00  1,250.00 2025-04-22

Capsicum  12.50  1,250.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,250.00 2025-04-22

Carrot  14.00  1,400.00  1,800.00  1,000.00  1,400.00 2025-04-22

Cluster beans  42.50  4,250.00  7,000.00  1,500.00  4,250.00 2025-04-22

Jack Fruit  18.50  1,850.00  2,500.00  1,200.00  1,850.00 2025-04-22

Tinda  35.00  3,500.00  5,000.00  2,000.00  3,500.00 2025-04-22

Orange  37.50  3,750.00  5,000.00  2,500.00  3,750.00 2025-03-28

Field Pea  34.00  3,400.00  3,800.00  3,000.00  3,400.00 2025-03-27

Kinnow  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-02-13

Sweet Potato  12.00  1,200.00  1,600.00  800.00  1,200.00 2025-01-21

Castor Seed  64.00  6,400.00  7,151.00  6,172.00  6,400.00 2024-10-07

Plum  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2024-08-28

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  32.50  3,250.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,250.00 2024-07-19

Amla(Nelli Kai)  8.50  850.00  1,200.00  500.00  850.00 2024-02-07

Niger Seed (Ramtil)  168.01  16,801.00  16,801.00  16,801.00  14,853.00 2023-07-27
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